
 
 
 
 Clasificación  : 81 CAMPIONAT DE SABADELL                                           
 
 Fecha          : 13/03/11 
 Distancia      :  120    Kms - Promed     :  40.4   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      17 BELDA,Jose           ELITE  ASFALTOS G UEROLA           02:58:13           
   2     119 SHALUNOV,Evgeny      SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  02:59:38     1:25 min. 
   3     124 BELIKH,Segey         SUB23  LOKOMOTIV                  03:00:30     2:17 min. 
   4     117 SHILOV,Sergey        ELITE  SELECCION RUSA             03:00:30     2:17 min. 
   5     116 KAYKOV,Valery        ELITE  SELECCION RUSA             03:00:30     2:17 min. 
   6     121 SVESHNIKOV,Kirill    SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:03     6:50 min. 
   7     108 MOREL,Nicolas        ELITE  MARTIGUES                  03:05:03     6:50 min. 
   8     118 ERSHOV,Artur         SUB23  SELECCION RUSA             03:05:03     6:50 min. 
   9     122 KOZYREV,Maxim        SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:03     6:50 min. 
  10     111 VERINI,Raphael       SUB23  MARTIGUES                  03:05:03     6:50 min. 
  11     105 GOUTILLE,Christophe  ELITE  MARTIGUES                  03:05:03     6:50 min. 
  12     123 KAPENKOV,Pavel       SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:18     7:05 min. 
  13     103 DURAND,Yann          ELITE  MARTIGUES                  03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  14      99 MIGUEL,Antonio       ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  15     106 MALDONADO,Anthony    SUB21  MARTIGUES                  03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  16     114 CHENETSKIY,Sergey    SUB23  SELECCION RUSA             03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  17      80 ESCOBAR,Sergi        ELITE  VITALDENT                  03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  18     112 SANCHEZ,ALBERTO      ELITE  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  19     115 RYBAKOV,Alexander    ELITE  SELECCION RUSA             03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  20      95 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:05:30     7:17 min. 
  21       2 FONT,Joan            ELITE  CKT NOVATE C                03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  22     120 KRASNOV,Leonid       ELITE  LOKOMOTIV                  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  23     148 KLEPACKI,Rafal       SUB21  KONIN POLS KA               03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  24     157 WOJCIECHOWSKI,Piotr  SUB21  KALISZ                     03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  25      81 ZUGASTI,Ibon         ELITE  VITALDENT                  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  26     155 MARCINIAK,Adrian     SUB21  KALISZ                     03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  27     154 RATAJEZYK,Rafal      ELITE  POLONIA                    03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  28      22 SOLER,Jordi          ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  29     137 MARTINEZ,Victor      ELITE  ASFALTOS G UEROLA           03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  30     133 GRAUS,Jose Alejandro ELITE  CAI CC ARA GONES            03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  31      47 SENDROS,LLUIS LLIBER SUB23  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  32     141 LORCA,Gabriel        ELITE  LIZARRAN R EUS.CASIAL       03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  33     183 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  BARILLAS                   03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  34      62 PATIÑO,Josep         ELITE  LIZARRAN R EUS.CASIAL       03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  35     159 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  BARILLAS                   03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  36     104 FABIO,Jeremy         ELITE  MARTIGUES                  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  37     176 TERAN,Andreas        SUB23  MATARO. ES PORT CICLISTA    03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  38      83 BETALU,Josep         ELITE  VITALDENT                  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  39     158 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  40     170 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  41      75 SALARICH,NIL         SUB23  OLOT. CLUB  CICLISTA        03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  42     174 CHERINO,Miguel Angel ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  43     134 GIL,Victor           SUB23  ASFALTOS G UEROLA           03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  44      33 SOLE,ARNAU           SUB23  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  45      35 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  46     150 GLOWACKI,Dawid       ELITE  POLONIA                    03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  47     113 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB21  AZYSA CONO R WRC            03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  48       1 CERVANTES,Jordi      ELITE  CKT NOVATE C                03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  49      96 LAPUERTA,Carlos      ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  50       5 ESCOLA,Miquel        ELITE  CKT NOVATE C                03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  51     181 BARRIONUEVO,Edgar    MA-30  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  52     167 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  53     177 GIRONES,Josep        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  54       7 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB23  CKT NOVATE C                03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  55      23 GRAIT,Ivan           ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  56     165 GONZALEZ,Magín       ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  57      93 NADAL,Josep          SUB23  EL MORELL.  CLUB CICLISTA   03:06:25     8:12 min. 
 
 



 
 
 
 
  58      12 AFONSO,Miguel        ELITE  CKT NOVATE C                03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  59     109 NICOLAS,Julien       ELITE  MARTIGUES                  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  60     186 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  MON BIKE &  RUN             03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  61      29 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  62     101 ALBARET,Damien       ELITE  MARTIGUES                  03:06:25     8:12 min. 
  63      88 SOLA,Andoni          ELITE  VITALDENT                  03:09:14    11:01 min. 
  64     187 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  MON BIKE &  RUN             03:09:14    11:01 min. 
  65     172 PUIT,Javier          MA-30  ARTSPORTBI KES              03:09:14    11:01 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 - SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     119 SHALUNOV,Evgeny      SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  02:59:38          min. 
   2     124 BELIKH,Segey         SUB23  LOKOMOTIV                  03:00:30       52 seg. 
   3     121 SVESHNIKOV,Kirill    SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:03     5:25 min. 
   4     118 ERSHOV,Artur         SUB23  SELECCION RUSA             03:05:03     5:25 min. 
   5     122 KOZYREV,Maxim        SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:03     5:25 min. 
   6     111 VERINI,Raphael       SUB23  MARTIGUES                  03:05:03     5:25 min. 
   7     123 KAPENKOV,Pavel       SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:18     5:40 min. 
   8     106 MALDONADO,Anthony    SUB21  MARTIGUES                  03:05:30     5:52 min. 
   9     114 CHENETSKIY,Sergey    SUB23  SELECCION RUSA             03:05:30     5:52 min. 
  10     148 KLEPACKI,Rafal       SUB21  KONIN POLS KA               03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  11     157 WOJCIECHOWSKI,Piotr  SUB21  KALISZ                     03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  12     155 MARCINIAK,Adrian     SUB21  KALISZ                     03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  13      47 SENDROS,LLUIS LLIBER SUB23  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  14     176 TERAN,Andreas        SUB23  MATARO. ES PORT CICLISTA    03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  15     170 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  16      75 SALARICH,NIL         SUB23  OLOT. CLUB  CICLISTA        03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  17     134 GIL,Victor           SUB23  ASFALTOS G UEROLA           03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  18      33 SOLE,ARNAU           SUB23  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  19     113 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB21  AZYSA CONO R WRC            03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  20       7 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB23  CKT NOVATE C                03:06:25     6:47 min. 
  21      93 NADAL,Josep          SUB23  EL MORELL.  CLUB CICLISTA   03:06:25     6:47 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     119 SHALUNOV,Evgeny      SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  02:59:38          min. 
   2     121 SVESHNIKOV,Kirill    SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:03     5:25 min. 
   3     122 KOZYREV,Maxim        SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:03     5:25 min. 
   4     123 KAPENKOV,Pavel       SUB21  LOKOMOTIV                  03:05:18     5:40 min. 
   5     106 MALDONADO,Anthony    SUB21  MARTIGUES                  03:05:30     5:52 min. 
   6     148 KLEPACKI,Rafal       SUB21  KONIN POLS KA               03:06:25     6:47 min. 
   7     157 WOJCIECHOWSKI,Piotr  SUB21  KALISZ                     03:06:25     6:47 min. 
   8     155 MARCINIAK,Adrian     SUB21  KALISZ                     03:06:25     6:47 min. 
   9     113 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB21  AZYSA CONO R WRC            03:06:25     6:47 min. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  LOKOMOTIV                      09:05:11         
    2  SELECCION RUSA                 09:06:03  a      52  
    3  ASFALTOS GUEROLA               09:11:03  a    5:52  
    4  MARTIGUES                      09:15:09  a    9:58  
    5  UPV-BANCAJA                    09:17:25  a   12:14  
    6  VITALDENT                      09:18:20  a   13:09  
    7  CKT NOVATEC                    09:19:15  a   14:04  
    8  AJ.TGNA-MOPESA                 09:19:15  a   14:04  
    9  ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI      09:19:15  a   14:04  
   10  BICIS ESTEVE                   09:19:15  a   14:04  
 


